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Pfianzkübel

 

* PA = Europalette (120cm x 80cm) 
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Artikel EAN 
4024328 

Größe Ø 
innen/außen 

in cm 
Höhe 
in cm 

Gewicht 
in gr 

pro Stk. 
Stk. pro 

VPE Verpackung* 

BT20/22terrakotta 002009 20/22 19 1.700 450 PA 

BT22/24terrakotta 002207 22/24 20 2.300 350 PA 

BT25/27terrakotta 002504 25/27 22 2.800 275 PA 

BT27/29terrakotta 002702 27/29 23 3.800 198 PA 

BT29/31terrakotta 002900 29/31 25 4.000 160 PA 

BT31/33terrakotta 003105 31/33 27 4.500 114 PA 
 
  

 

Pflanzkübel BT 
terrakotta 
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Artikel EAN 
4024328 

Größe Ø 
innen/außen 

in cm 
Höhe 
in cm 

Gewicht 
in gr 

pro Stk. 
Stk. pro 

VPE Verpackung* 

BT20/22antik 002030 20/22 19 1.700 450 PA 

BT22/24antik 002238 22/24 20 2.300 350 PA 

BT25/27antik 002535 25/27 22 2.800 275 PA 

BT27/29antik 002733 27/29 23 3.800 198 PA 

BT29/31antik 002931 29/31 25 4.000 160 PA 

BT31/33antik 003136 31/33 27 4.500 114 PA 
 
  

 

Pflanzkübel BT 
antik 
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Artikel EAN 
4024328 

Größe Ø 
innen/außen 

in cm 
Höhe 
in cm 

Gewicht 
in gr 

pro Stk. 
Stk. pro 

VPE Verpackung* 

BT20/22platin 002085 20/22 19 1.700 450 PA 

BT22/24platin 002283 22/24 20 2.300 350 PA 

BT25/27platin 002580 25/27 22 2.800 275 PA 

BT27/29platin 002788 27/29 23 3.800 198 PA 

BT29/31platin 002986 29/31 25 4.000 160 PA 

BT31/33platin 003181 31/33 27 4.500 114 PA 
 
 

 

Pflanzkübel BT 
platin 


